CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029

SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

SATISPUR

INVOICE

OR218
OR224
OR217
OR223
OR216
OR222
OR205
OR221
OR206
OR225
OR214
OR219
OR211
OR212
OR215
OR213
OR210
OR220
OR209
OR154
HT113
HT115
HT116
OR207
OR204
OR208
OR201
OR203
OR165

GRADE

GBOP(SPL)
GBOP(SPL)
GFBOP(SPL)
GFBOP(SPL)
FBOP(SPL)
FBOP(SPL)
FOP

FOP

opP

opP

TGBOP
TGBOP
GFBOP
GFBOP
GFBOP
FBOP

TGOF

TGOF

FOF

FOF
FTGFOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
FOP1

oP1

GBOP1
FBOP1
FBOP1
FBOP1

150

174.3

198
198
168
180
627
456
390
288
575
630
460
460
550
520
527
270
370
245
240
315
315
400
238
702
400
400
456

O W VW VW N &

33
24
26
18
23
21
20
20
22
26
17

10

15
15
15
20
14
26
20
20
24

800
780
800
780
780
750
240
250
230
230
250
250
260
260
260
270
170
180
150
140
130
110
110
100

20
100
100
100

90

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

419
383
499
411
410
376
235
236
220
216
230
215
223
213
211
230
153
246
136
136
127
60
63
0

0
120
66
71
66



